10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
盘忠沁 REV-
A
ECN No, DATE
NE'v/
REMARK
NEW RELEASE
F Fr

Durability :10000 Cycles
3. Operating Temperature: -2s·c TO +ss·c
4. PART NUMBER CODE:（产品料号）
Z-CF061 S C B XX R - A - 01
(i) (为石
(1) HOUSING MATERIAL:
C:PA9T
(2) HOUSING COLOR:
B:BLACK
(3) CONTACTS PLATED:
12：接触锁金3u．其它GF
E
D
c
c
B
 。
1.50
2.50
3.50
4.55
5.05
6.15
6.65
r;;o·o
廿Z
O
C0
0
+0Z
SffTION:A-A
TYPE:
4 SHELL SUS304 T=0.30mm NICKEL 功u" MIN PLATING 1PCS
3 SHIELDING PLATE SUS301 T =0.15mm
2
CONTACT
HOUSING
C18150-H T=0.12mm
PA9T UL94V-0
lu 啊啊＇｀
加 PIAlED ON THE FIJNCl1啤赈 0FCONT沁IPIA11NO G厅 OFTHE SOLDER 也
BLACK 1PCS
A
 DWG,NO, Sl£ET ND.
1 □F 3
SCALE
111
10 9 8 7 6
1PCS
2SET
NO. I DESCRIPTlON
PART NO.:
SEE THE PART NUMBER CODE
MA在RIAL REMARKS
DRAIJN BY
SAM
Q7Y
DATE
2020,10.12
CHECKED BY
JAY
DATE